
Model Name： 

 
MQF-8300(U)                                       



Model Name： 

Ref No. Parts No.(ChangeNo.) English Name Minimum Delivery 
Accept order 

or not 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

MQF-8300(U)                                       

26 U0031091 MQ-SP ARCHED LUG ASS'Y MQ82XX 1 PC

27 ZE156500 + HEX BOLT SPC SW M5X12 MFZN2BL 1 PC

28 ZE156600 + HEX BOLT SPC SW M5X16 MFZN2BL 1 PC

29 ZE157000 THICK WASHER 5.3X30X1.6 MFZN2BL 1 PC

30 W8020110 TENSION ROD WASHER M6 CHN 1 PC

31 U0045070 METAL WASHER M6 1 PC

32 U0069100 ULTRA HOOP 6 X 4H 1 PC

32-1 ZR823800 ULTRA HOOP 2 8X5H 1 PC

32-2 U0069120 ULTRA HOOP 10X 6H 1 PC

32-3 ZR824100 ULTRA HOOP 2 12X8H 1 PC

32-4 U0069160 ULTRA HOOP 13X 8H 1 PC

32-5 U0066660 ULTRA HOOP 14X8H 1 PC

33 ZD191700 + HEX BOLT SPC S/PW M5X14 MFZN2BL 1 PC

34 ZD191800 + HEX BOLT SPC S/PW M5X16 MFZN2BL 1 PC

35 U0147990 MQ-SP ARCHED LUG PLATE MQ82XX 1 PC


